WASHBASINS
FENIX®
COLOUR MATCHING
COLLECTION
A collection of Washbasins designed to match vanity tops made of FENIX®.
An integrated solution combining FENIX innovative materials with a selection of washbasins made of an original
«matt composite material» that suits FENIX look and feel.
This Washbasins collection represents an elegant and harmonic choice that combines performance with aesthetics.

520 x 340 mm
680 x 340 mm
glue
Various machining and scoring operations can be carried out on FENIX matched colour core panels.
However, please note that the scoring will alter the FENIX surface structure and lead to the loss of all specific characteristics of the product.
0720 Nero Ingo
0751 Rosso Jaipur
0754 Blu Fes
0724 Grigio Bromo
0750 Verde Comodoro0718 Grigio Londra
0717 Castoro Ottawa
0725 Grigio Efeso0032 Bianco Kos
WASHBASINS COLLECTION
Code Name Washbasin Code Dimensions (mm)
0032 Bianco Kos  F0032IH7X000ZZ3 520 x 340
0717 Castoro Ottawa F0717IH7X000ZZ3 520 x 340
0718 Grigio Londra F0718IH7X000ZZ3 520 x 340
0720 Nero Ingo F0720IH7X000ZZ3 520 x 340
0724 Grigio Bromo  F0724IH7X000ZZ3 520 x 340
0725 Grigio Efeso F0725IH7X000ZZ3 520 x 340
0750 Verde Comodoro F0750IH7X000ZZ3 520 x 340
0751 Rosso Jaipur F0751IH7X000ZZ3 520 x 340
0754 Blu Fes F0754IH7X000ZZ3 520 x 340
Code Name Washbasin Code Dimensions (mm)
0032 Bianco Kos  F0032IH8X000ZZ3 680 x 340
0717 Castoro Ottawa F0717IH8X000ZZ3 680 x 340
0718 Grigio Londra F0718IH8X000ZZ3 680 x 340
0720 Nero Ingo F0720IH8X000ZZ3 680 x 340
0724 Grigio Bromo  F0724IH8X000ZZ3 680 x 340
0725 Grigio Efeso F0725IH8X000ZZ3 680 x 340
0750 Verde Comodoro F0750IH8X000ZZ3 680 x 340
0751 Rosso Jaipur F0751IH8X000ZZ3 680 x 340
0754 Blu Fes F0754IH8X000ZZ3 680 x 340
DISCLAIMER
This document gives general recommendations. This document serves as a general guide
to good practice and constitutes no form of warranty or representation as to fitness for pur-
pose in respect of the products and processes described in it. Any information or products